DONATE HERE
Data Security Incident
UMC is committed to transparency regarding the recent data security incident. The notice below, issued on July 30, 2021, includes information about the incident, in addition to details about how potentially affected individuals can protect themselves. UMC encourages every person potentially affected by this incident, including those who may have received a COVID-19 test through UMC, to keep up to date on the incident by checking here for information. UMC continues to focus on identifying and directly notifying individuals affected by the data security incident.

UMC has partnered with IDX, an identity protection company, to offer complimentary identity protection services to affected individuals. Additional information about the services being offered can be found by calling 1-833-909-3920, or visiting https://response.idx.us/umcsn. If you are unsure about whether you are affected, please contact IDX.

July 30, 2021 Notice of Data Security Incident: Click Here

June 29, 2021 News Release Regarding Data Security Incident: Click Here
This translation is provided by Google Translate. University Medical Center of Southern Nevada makes no representations or warranties of any kind,
whether express or implied, regarding the accuracy of the translation provided above.